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LISTING OF PRIVATE SOFTWARE DEVELOPERS AND VENDERS WHO HAVE INDICATED AN INTEREST IN THE MANAGEMENT AGENT INTERACTIVE NETWORK CONNECTION (MINC) VOLUNTARY FIELD TEST

(Updated as of March 2004 )

The following individuals and companies have expressed an interest in developing or marketing software to provide an industry interface with Rural Development’s housing programs Multiple Family Housing tenant files, or providing automated support through a service bureau to transmit tenant certifications to the Agency.  Rural Development expresses no preference or opinion on the products or services of any of the individuals and companies listed below.

	(Service Bureau)

Accounting & Management

Brenda Simpson

P.O. Box 5058

Topeka, KS 66605

785-862-2068

785-862-1441 – fax

brenda@bls_accounting.biz
	(Service Bureau & Consulting)

C&L Consulting

Charles J. Kraebal, COS

Laura D. Palmer, AHM

4253 Cactus Circle

Liverpool, NY 13090

315-652-7100

315-652-7106 –fax

cl@twcny.rr.com
	(Service Bureau)

EPS, Inc.

Fred Hutchins

18 Blair Park, Suite 208

Williston, VT 05495

802-872-0818

802-872-0820 – fax

FHUTCH056@aol.com

	(Service Bureau)

KUSTOM BOOKKEEPING

Ardith Scammehorn

1007 North Elm

P.O. Box 217

Healy, KS  67850

620-398-2500

620-398-2501 – fax

scamm@st-tel.net
	(Service Bureau)

RDC Data Processing Center 

Oleva Riney

P.O. Box 238

326 E. Jefferson

Memphis, MO  63555

660-465-7281 – voice

660-465-7163 – fax

660-465-2442 – tdd
	

	Ausmus and Associates, Inc.

Sam Ausmus III

3335 Federal Road

Pasadena, TX 77504-1737

800-944-5572, ext. 201

713-944-2554 – fax

sausmus.iii@ipm-software.net
	Bostonpost Technology, Inc. 

Janet Wittenberg

Dean Nicholdaides

436B S. River Rd.

Bedford, NH  03110

603-669-8553 ext. 223

603-663-0085 – fax

janet@bostonpost.com
deann@bostonpost.com
	BP Software 

Bennet and Ron Barlean

708 Nooksack Ave.

Nooksack, WA  98276

360-966-5705

800-344-7611

360-966-3125 – fax

bpsoftware@alphahunt.com
www.bpsoftware.com

	CAMS of Atlanta, Inc.

Paul Angelich President

3340 Peachtree Road, NE

Suite 1800

Atlanta, GA  30326

800-544-7569

404-814-5299 – fax

Camsatl@Sprynet.com
	Clancy Knaup

1333 Wayland Street

P.O. Box 901

Beaver Dam, WI  53916

cbknaup@internetwis.com
	Classic Real Estate Systems 

Mitch Copman

400 Pinnacle Way, Suite 420

Norcross, GA  30071-3661

770-729-0007

770-729-0065 – fax

mitchc@classicresystems.com
classic@classicresystems.com
www.classicresystems.com

	David Stathis Consulting

David Stathis

315-247-1027
	Dorsettt Computer Services

Cleve Dorsett

806-793-9359

806-793-7510 – fax

admin@dorsett.net
	Fresno Housing Authority

Bob Friesen

559-457-4130

559-457-4149 – fax

rfriesen@pcabell.net
Michael Powers

559-443-8463

559-443-8495 – fax

mpowers@hafresno.org


	High Tech Solutions 

Maurice King

1509 6th Street

Marysville, WA 98270

360-653-1570

360-653-1722 – fax

maurice@hightechsolutions.com
	HUD Billing

Joe Reeves

33616 25th Ave. Court South

Roy, WA 98580

800-925-2276

253-843-0289

angelacres@foxinternet.net
	IPM Software, Inc.

4008-C Vista Road, Suite 250

Pasadena, TX  77504

RHS Control

800-944-5572 ext. 212

info@ipm-software.net
www.ipm-software.net

	IPM-Software 

Jed Graef

P.O. Box 880

Shelbume, VT 05482

802-985-2029

802-985-2668 – fax

jgraef@worldnet.att.net
	JF Gray

Dusty Culler

Farmington, NM

505-325-6515, ext 27

505-325-4305 – fax

dusty@jlgray.com
	Lindsey & Company Inc.

Colleen Caldwell

2302 Llama Drive

Searcy, AR  72143

501-268-5324

501-268-1198 – fax

ccaldwel@lindseysoftware.com
www.lindseysoftware.com

	Millennium Software 

Valerie Gatson

1503 Goodwin Road

Ruston, LA 71270

318-251-2392

318-255-7397 – fax

support@millennium-software.com
	MultiSite Systems, LLC 

Brent Lawrence

404 Thornwood Drive

Jamestown, NC 27282

336-454-0147

336-454-5096 – fax

brentl@multisitesystems.com

	Pacific Cost Computer Services

William Antoucci

916-348-7051

	PMAS, IIC

Frank Patterson

164 Rollins Ave., 2nd Floor

Rockville, MD 20852-4038

301-770-2600

301-770-6508 – fax

sfp@pmas.com
info@pmas.com
	PSL Consultants 

Steve Lang

P.O. Box 241516

Memphis, TN  38124-1516

901-681-9831

901-763-2588 – fax

slang@pslmgmt.com
patlang@pslmgmt.com
www.pslmgmt.com
	Real Page Inc.

4000 International Parkway

Carrollton, TX  75007-1913

1-87REALPAGE

972-820-3383 – fax

972-820-3137 – Scott Nelson

scott.nelson@realpage.com
972-820-3383 – Susan Sloan

susan.sloan@realpage.com
972-820-3354 – Janel Ganim

janel.ganim@realpage.com

	Shreve Group 

John Veach

1622 Taylor Ave.

Washington, DC

202-882-6306

301-562-3006

ShreveGroup@msn.com
Veachiii@aol.com
	Simply Computer Software, Inc.

Duane D. Tinsley, President

7310 N Alpine Rd.

Loves Park, IL  61111

800-626-2431, ext #3

815-231-0065 – fax

DuSCS@aol.com
www.SimplyComputer.net

	TCG Technologies LLC

Gustavo Sapiurka

1012 N Street, NW

Washington, DC 20001

800-226-999

202-667-3002, ext 390

202-667-3035 – fax

sapiurka@tcgtechnologies.com
Doug Stastny - 678-213-2805

d.stastny@cam-systems.com
Anne O’Dell – 845-692-3048

a.odell@cam-systems.com
www.tcgtechnologies.com

	Tenmast Software

James Mauch, President

132 Venture Court, Suite 1

Lexington, KY  40511

859-455-8061

856-367-7480 – fax

jbatts@tenmast.com
Markl@tenmast.com
	Williams Mgmt & Consulting

Bryan Porter

P.O. Box 40 

Blue Springs, MO  64015

816-220-0070

816-220-9164 – fax

bryan@tenantcert.com
	Yardi Systems, Inc.

David Kessler

819 Reddick Avenue

Santa Barbara, CA 93103

805-966-3373 ext. 227

1-800-947-2233

805-963-3155 – fax

dave.kessler@yardi.com
www.yardi.com


















































































For questions regarding this list, or to be added, please contact:       Janet Stouder, MHPMD

 







Room 1245-S, Mail Stop 0782



           





14th and Independence Ave.

Washington, DC  20250

202-720-9728 (phone) 202-720-0302  (fax)

janet.stouder@usda.gov
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